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New Teacher Orientation
New Parent Night
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Senior Orientation

New Student Mass/picnic
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Sophomore Orientation

23-24 Freshman Orientation

25

14

21
27

11

18
23

5
6
7
15
22

Day ONE

Labor Day

Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal
Bus pick-up is (2:40pm)
Intframurals 140pm-240pm
Back to School Night
Honors Convocation (evening)
Delayed Start (9:55am)

Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal
Bus pick-up is (2:40pm)

PSAT (9-11 Grade)
Viking 4 a Day -no classes

Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal
Some buses pick up at 1:40pm

End of Q1

Open House 11-2pm
Parent teacher Conf.
School Closed

Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal
Some buses pick up at 1:40pm

2 Day (11:40 dismissal)

22-27 Thanksgiving Break

29 Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal
Bus pick is (2:40pm)

8 Immaculate Conception

20 Y Day (11:40 dismissal)

12/21-1/3 Christmas Break

12/21-1/3 Christmas Break

8-11 Mid Term exams

12 Make up Exams

12 End of Semester

15 M.L. King Day

16 Faculty Retreat

17 Day ONE

24 Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal

Some buses pick up at 1:40pm
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Afternoon assembly schedule

7 Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal
Some buses pick up at 1:40pm

19 Presidents’ Day

28 Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal
Bus pick is 2:40pm

15 No School

20 Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal
Some buses pick up at 1:40pm

22 End of Q3

27 V2 Day11:40AM Dismissal
3/28-4/5 Easter Break

31 Easter Sunday

3/28-4/5 Easter Break

2-4 NCEA (In-service)

10 Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal
Some buses pick up at 1:40pm

1 Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal
Some buses pick up at 1:40pm

21 Baccalaureate Mass
Exams

24 Graduation

27 Memorial's Day

31 Make up Exams/In-Service

KEY

X School Closed

/ 2 day Schedule

DS Delayed Start Schedule
O In Service (No Classes)
AD Afternoon Dismissal

Regular Schedule 7:55-2:240
2 Day Schedule 7:55-11:40

Afternoon Dismissal 7:55-1:28
Delayed Schedule 9:55-2:40
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http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php
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