Central Catholic HS | 2023-2024 CALENDAR

AUGUST '23 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 0 0 0 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 Freshman Orientation 23-24 Freshman Orientation 25 Day ONE 26 Day ONE	FEBRUARY '24 2 Aftemoon assembly schedule S M T W Th F S 4 5 6 AD 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 X 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 AD 29 28 Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal Bus pick is 2:40pm
S M T W Th F S 3 X 5 AD 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 DS 22 23 24 25 26 AD 28 29 30	MARCH '24 S M T W Th F S 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 X 16 17 18 19 AD 21 22 23 31 24 25 26 / X X 30 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 / 12 0 14 15 16 17 AD 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 1 1	S M T W Th F S X O O X 6 7 8 9 AD 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
NOVEMBER '23 5 Open House 11-2pm S M T W Th F S I 1 2 3 4 F S S O X 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 AD 16 17 18 19 20 21 / X 25 26 X 28 AD 30 22-27 Hanksgiving Break 29 Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal Bus pick is (2:40pm)	MAY '24 S M T W Th F S AD 2 3 4 Some buses pick up at 1:40pm 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 / 25 26 X / / / 0 4 5 0 X / X 20 21 22 23 / 25 26 X / / 0 X X / / 0 X X
DECEMBER '23 S M T W Th F S 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 / X X 23 20 ½ Day (11:40 dismissal) 24 X X X X 30 31	JUNE '24 S M T W Th F S 4 5 6 7 8 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
JANUARY '24 s M T W Th F s x X X 4 5 6 7 / / / o 13 14 X 0 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 AD 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 0 0 16 Faculty Retreat 17 Day ONE 24 Afternoon (1:28pm) Dismissal Some buses pick up at 1:40pm	JULY '24 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 X 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 26 27 27 28 29 30 31 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 26 27 28 29 30 31 4